Weco France® -  Photos non contractuelles - Dans un souci constant d’amélioration, nous nous réservons le droit de modifier les caractéristiques des articles présentés
Alimentation autonome secourue
12V 20W 4.5Ah
Alimentation secourue 1 x 20W - 12VAC/DC - 4.5Ah - Maintenu
INFORMATIONS TECHNIQUES
RÉFÉRENCES
 EN81-1
 NFC15-100

 High quality lead battery
 Battery maintenance label on the front of the box
Part Number Designation
06309-PLAST Autonomous power supply 230V 2,1Ah 12W - Maintained
PRODUCT PRESENTATION
NORM CONFORMITY
GENERAL INFORMATION
2,1AhIP20 IK07230V 12W
Ref: XBS1280ASC.120503
Class fuses: type 5x20
- F1: 500mA slow-blow internal
- F3: 500mA AL
- F4: 1A
DATA SHEET
SIÈGE SOCIAL
BP362
2 Rue de l’Eusière
06514 CARROS CEDEX
WECO FRANCE
Tél :  +33(0)4 93 81 03 53
Mail : commercial@wecofrance.fr
Site internet : www.wecofrance.fr
ENTREPÔT
ZAL de la ville Es Passants
Rue Claude Rousseau
35800 DINARD